
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 
44 
45 

No. 
9 
7 

71 
79 

108 
104 

18 
96 
84 
77 
46 
13 
21 
24 

0 
67 

159 
42 

668 
33 

172 
69 

109 
375 
505 

64 
162 
227 

22 
424 

53 
17 

4 
28 
15 
32 
90 

123 
12 

198 
66 
54 
20 
57 
80 

Name 
Ulrik Nielsen 
Nick Palk 
Jørn Henrichsen 
Simon Øland 
Brian Espensen 
Niels Christian J¿rgensen 
Ulrik Sørensen 
Martin ¯stergaard petersen 
Martin Johansen 
Tommy Palk 
Christian Siersted 
Alex Larsen 
Jesper Wiik Christensen 
Casper Neergaard 
Harly Bregendahl 
Peder Fjordhauge 
Hans W. J¿rgensen 
Claus K. Pedersen 
Kenneth Boye 
Klaus Ellegaard 
Gert ¯stergaard petersen 
Anders Feldt J¿rgensen 
Henning Laursen 
Per Poulsen 
Adrian Aagaard Hoffmann 
Frank Mikael Pedersen 
Ole Lyder Nielsen 
Walter Schulz 
Poul Linnemann Nielsen 
Stefan Andreasen 
Rasmus Mølgaard 
Martin Petersen 
Morten Blenstrup -> Troels Virring 
Poul Lund Hansen 
Nicolai Ellegaard 
michael grau 
Lennart Petersen Nissen 
Mikkel Daugaard 
Claus Wedege Petersen 
Karsten Frostholm 
Hans Hougaard 
Michael Sande 
John Korsbak 
Karl Erik Salomonsen 
Simon B¿gelund Kristensen 

Overall BestTm 
1:03.983 
1:04.855 
1:05.240 
1:05.909 
1:05.944 
1:06.134 
1:06.845 
1:06.869 
1:07.148 
1:07.494 
1:08.306 
1:08.322 
1:08.548 
1:08.597 
1:08.628 
1:08.638 
1:08.971 
1:09.009 
1:09.031 
1:09.213 
1:09.561 
1:09.745 
1:09.830 
1:09.909 
1:10.026 
1:10.050 
1:10.149 
1:10.543 
1:11.129 
1:11.172 
1:11.527 
1:11.537 
1:12.131 
1:12.136 
1:12.393 
1:12.405 
1:12.433 
1:13.009 
1:13.026 
1:13.361 
1:13.375 
1:13.402 
1:13.611 
1:13.987 
1:14.328 

Diff 

0.872 
1.257 
1.926 
1.961 
2.151 
2.862 
2.886 
3.165 
3.511 
4.323 
4.339 
4.565 
4.614 
4.645 
4.655 
4.988 
5.026 
5.048 
5.230 
5.578 
5.762 
5.847 
5.926 
6.043 
6.067 
6.166 
6.560 
7.146 
7.189 
7.544 
7.554 
8.148 
8.153 
8.410 
8.422 
8.450 
9.026 
9.043 
9.378 
9.392 
9.419 
9.628 

10.004 
10.345 

Gap 

0.872 
0.385 
0.669 
0.035 
0.190 
0.711 
0.024 
0.279 
0.346 
0.812 
0.016 
0.226 
0.049 
0.031 
0.010 
0.333 
0.038 
0.022 
0.182 
0.348 
0.184 
0.085 
0.079 
0.117 
0.024 
0.099 
0.394 
0.586 
0.043 
0.355 
0.010 
0.594 
0.005 
0.257 
0.012 
0.028 
0.576 
0.017 
0.335 
0.014 
0.027 
0.209 
0.376 
0.341 

Class Make 
Ducati 

Gsxr1000 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 

Honda 
Aprilia 

Suzuki 
zx6r 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 
R6 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
R6 
Yamaha 
Honda 

Honda 
Honda 
BMW 
Kawazaki 
ducati 
Kawasaki 
Suzuki 
Suzuki 
honda 
Kawasaki 
husqvarna 

Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
Aprilia 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
R6 

Model/Engine 

R6 

ZX6-R 

R6 

R6 
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Pos 
46 
47 
48 
49 
50 
51 
52 
53 
54 
55 
56 
57 
58 
59 
60 

No. 
85 
23 

161 
727 

87 
91 
45 
16 
78 

5 
187 
186 

10 
1 

475 

Name 
Henrik Poulsen 
Finn S¿gŒrd 
Arne Hartmann 
Torben Jensen 
Chris Poulsen 
Morten Konge 
Lisbeth Zacho 
Tom Bergan 
Anders R¿nn Niemann 
Claus Zilmer 
Christian Dyrby Pedersen 
Asger Saxe 
Kristoffer Eriksen 
Carsten Ric Espensen 
Betina Poulsen 

Overall BestTm 
1:14.786 
1:14.814 
1:15.501 
1:15.710 
1:15.802 
1:16.013 
1:16.633 
1:17.969 
1:19.916 
1:22.386 
1:23.311 
1:24.588 
1:26.945 
1:30.460 
1:40.439 

Diff 
10.803 
10.831 
11.518 
11.727 
11.819 
12.030 
12.650 
13.986 
15.933 
18.403 
19.328 
20.605 
22.962 
26.477 
36.456 

Gap 
0.458 
0.028 
0.687 
0.209 
0.092 
0.211 
0.620 
1.336 
1.947 
2.470 
0.925 
1.277 
2.357 
3.515 
9.979 

Class Make 
Honda 
Yamaha 
Honda 
BMW 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Benelli 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Kawasaki 
Suzuki 
Honda 

Model/Engine 

R3 

R6 
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